
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gibsonburg (A) 11:02.18 8

1) MONTGOMERY, Brianna 2) PAUL, Sophia

3) MYERHOLTZ, Mary 4) SIMMONS, Emelia

2 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 11:32.51 6

1) SCHREINER, Hannah 2) HINTZE, Emma

3) HUBER, Alanee 4) WYMAN, Hanna

3 Hopewell-Loudon (B) 12:24.04

1) OSWALT, Abby 2) ARBOGAST, Emily

3) FOSTER, Emily 4) WYMAN, Kara

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gibsonburg (A) 9:22.23 8

1) HENDERSON, Jacob 2) BOWE, Austyn

3) CAPRARA, Anthony 4) AMOR, Cyler

2 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 10:05.63 6

1) SCHMITZ, Beau 2) FRUTH, Will

3) RISNER, Judah 4) ROERDINK, Xander

3 Gibsonburg (B) 10:27.25

1) HILL, Tyler 2) BRINK, Mason

3) WILLIAMSON, Tyler 4) DAWSON, Alexander

4 Hopewell-Loudon (B) 10:37.45

1) REINHART, Carter 2) HUBER, Chase

3) RISNER, Zeke 4) FITZPATRICK, Alex

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MONTGOMERY, Brianna Gibsonburg 17.91   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 THOMPSON, Maggie Danbury 18.75   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HARTMAN, Claire Gibsonburg 19.82   (NW) 1(1) 6

4 SAUSEDA, Katiana Gibsonburg 20.10   (NW) 1(2) 4

5 DUPIS, Alivia Danbury 20.14   (NW) 2(3) 2

6 WICKER, Maddy St. Mary C.C. 20.34   (NW) 1(3) 1

7 MCCARTHY, Emma Danbury 20.76   (NW) 2(4)

8 COLATRUGLIO, Maddy Hopewell-Loudon 21.30   (NW) 2(5)

9 DINSMORE, Sophia St. Mary C.C. 22.91   (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARTMAN, Claire Gibsonburg 19.82

2 SAUSEDA, Katiana Gibsonburg 20.10

3 WICKER, Maddy St. Mary C.C. 20.34
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#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MONTGOMERY, Brianna Gibsonburg 17.91

2 THOMPSON, Maggie Danbury 18.75

3 DUPIS, Alivia Danbury 20.14

4 MCCARTHY, Emma Danbury 20.76

5 COLATRUGLIO, Maddy Hopewell-Loudon 21.30

6 DINSMORE, Sophia St. Mary C.C. 22.91

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
KREAIS, Evan Hopewell-Loudon 16.86

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PUGEOT, Natalie St. Mary C.C. 14.09   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 JONES, Alayna Hopewell-Loudon 14.39   (NW) 2(1) 8

3 SOMODI, Kara Calvert 14.43   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 FOSTER, Jessika Gibsonburg 14.51   (NW) 2(3) 4

5 ELCHERT, Morgan Calvert 14.55   (NW) 2(4) 2

6 JORDAN, Maddie Hopewell-Loudon 14.55   (NW) 2(5) 1

7 EILRICH, Kendall Hopewell-Loudon 15.44   (NW) 2(6)

8 MATTHEWS, Bella St. Mary C.C. 15.83   (NW) 1(2)

9 MENDOZA, Josey Gibsonburg 15.89   (NW) 1(3)

10 SENTLE, Ally Gibsonburg 16.00   (NW) 1(4)

11 LINK-KALOIDES, Kayla Hopewell-Loudon 16.24   (NW) 1(5)

MEIER, Carleigh Calvert NT 2

FLORES, Emily Hopewell-Loudon NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PUGEOT, Natalie St. Mary C.C. 14.09

2 MATTHEWS, Bella St. Mary C.C. 15.83

3 MENDOZA, Josey Gibsonburg 15.89

4 SENTLE, Ally Gibsonburg 16.00

5 LINK-KALOIDES, Kayla Hopewell-Loudon 16.24

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Alayna Hopewell-Loudon 14.39

2 SOMODI, Kara Calvert 14.43

3 FOSTER, Jessika Gibsonburg 14.51

4 ELCHERT, Morgan Calvert 14.55

5 JORDAN, Maddie Hopewell-Loudon 14.55

6 EILRICH, Kendall Hopewell-Loudon 15.44

MEIER, Carleigh Calvert NT

FLORES, Emily Hopewell-Loudon NT
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#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEUCLER, George Hopewell-Loudon 11.73   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ROMBACH, Jacob Calvert 11.77   (NW) 3(1) 8

3 SMITH, Connor Gibsonburg 12.10   (NW) 3(2) 6

4 JACKSON, Garrett St. Mary C.C. 12.27   (NW) 1(2) 4

5 OWENS, Cole Gibsonburg 12.61   (NW) 3(3) 2

6 ENDICOTT, Jagger Hopewell-Loudon 12.73   (NW) 3(4) 1

7 FROST, Daniel Gibsonburg 12.75   (NW) 3(5)

8 STANFORD, Anthony St. Mary C.C. 13.01   (NW) 1(3)

9 ROBINSON, Chris St. Mary C.C. 13.09   (NW) 1(4)

10 COOK, Carter Calvert 13.18   (NW) 3(6)

11 CROWNOVER, Cannon Danbury 13.35   (NW) 1(5)

12 JONES, Benjamin St. Mary C.C. 13.69   (NW) 1(6)

13 ELCHERT, Urban Hopewell-Loudon 14.01   (NW) 3(7)

14 KUMMERER, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 14.35   (NW) 2(1)

15 GARCIA, Octavio Hopewell-Loudon 14.40   (NW) 1(7)

16 KREAIS, Louis Hopewell-Loudon 14.55   (NW) 2(2)

17 HUBER, Brock Hopewell-Loudon 14.60   (NW) 3(8)

18 MASTERSON, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 15.31   (NW) 2(3)

19 STAIB, Braden Calvert 15.59   (NW) 2(4)

20 HECKLER, Patrick Hopewell-Loudon 15.79   (NW) 2(5)

21 RATHBURN, Cooper Hopewell-Loudon 16.42   (NW) 2(6)

WALERMYER, Landon Calvert DNS 2

HALL, Xander Calvert DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEUCLER, George Hopewell-Loudon 11.73

2 JACKSON, Garrett St. Mary C.C. 12.27

3 STANFORD, Anthony St. Mary C.C. 13.01

4 ROBINSON, Chris St. Mary C.C. 13.09

5 CROWNOVER, Cannon Danbury 13.35

6 JONES, Benjamin St. Mary C.C. 13.69

7 GARCIA, Octavio Hopewell-Loudon 14.40

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KUMMERER, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 14.35

2 KREAIS, Louis Hopewell-Loudon 14.55

3 MASTERSON, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 15.31

4 STAIB, Braden Calvert 15.59

5 HECKLER, Patrick Hopewell-Loudon 15.79

6 RATHBURN, Cooper Hopewell-Loudon 16.42

WALERMYER, Landon Calvert DNS

HALL, Xander Calvert DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROMBACH, Jacob Calvert 11.77

2 SMITH, Connor Gibsonburg 12.10
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 OWENS, Cole Gibsonburg 12.61

4 ENDICOTT, Jagger Hopewell-Loudon 12.73

5 FROST, Daniel Gibsonburg 12.75

6 COOK, Carter Calvert 13.18

7 ELCHERT, Urban Hopewell-Loudon 14.01

8 HUBER, Brock Hopewell-Loudon 14.60

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Calvert (A) 1:50.08 8

1) BROWN, Brooklyn 2) LANICEK, Caroline

3) SHOOK, Camryn 4) SMITH, Leah

2 Gibsonburg (A) 2:01.00 6

1) GNIESER, Brenna 2) MORANT, Jazmyne

3) PAUL, Sophia 4) HARRIS, Vonaija

3 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 2:04.15 4

1) NYE, Laney 2) JONES, Alayna

3) JACKSON, Alexandrea 4) FRANKART, Isabella

4 St. Mary C.C. (A) 2:04.96 2

1) DINSMORE, Sophia 2) WICKER, Maddy

3) WALTON, Alizabith 4) HILE, Nicolette

5 Gibsonburg (B) 2:07.92

1) TEEPLE, Addie 2) ZWEIFEL, Lilly

3) SENTLE, Ally 4) HARTMAN, Claire

6 Hopewell-Loudon (B) 2:15.61

1) COLATRUGLIO, Maddy 2) WRIGHT, Delana

3) REINHART, Haley 4) JORDAN, Maddie

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 1:42.06 8

1) KREAIS, Adam 2) AGABA, Tyler

3) SUTER, Owen 4) BEUCLER, George

2 Calvert (A) 1:42.87 6

1) KERR, Liam 2) RITZLER, Landon

3) LONGO, Joey 4) HALL, Xander

3 Hopewell-Loudon (B) 1:48.29

1) REINHART, Mason 2) HUFFMAN, Josh

3) REINHART, Wyatt 4) SCHMIDUTZ, Brennan

4 Gibsonburg (A) 1:54.58 4

1) SALAZAR, Antonio 2) PORTEOUS, Alex

3) MORANT, Aiden 4) MOONEY, Camden
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#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SIMMONS, Emelia Gibsonburg 6:00.65 10

2 MARINGER, Maria Danbury 6:05.59 8

3 WALTON, Alizabith St. Mary C.C. 6:07.99 6

4 ROERDINK, Alivia Hopewell-Loudon 6:16.38 4

5 MYERHOLTZ, Mary Gibsonburg 6:20.29 2

6 WYMAN, Hanna Hopewell-Loudon 6:33.91 1

7 OSWALT, Abby Hopewell-Loudon 6:38.61

8 ARBOGAST, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 6:53.14

9 FOSTER, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 7:04.38

10 ROLOFSKY, Sage St. Mary C.C. 7:06.94

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CAPRARA, Anthony Gibsonburg 5:00.21 10

2 AMOR, Cyler Gibsonburg 5:13.93 8

3 HILL, Tyler Gibsonburg 5:16.52 6

4 ROERDINK, Xander Hopewell-Loudon 5:24.75 4

5 MOLTER, Cameron Gibsonburg 5:35.91 2

6 TORRES, Dante St. Mary C.C. 5:37.34 1

7 REINHART, Garrett Hopewell-Loudon 5:37.35

8 RISNER, Judah Hopewell-Loudon 5:38.86

9 LUST, Logan Hopewell-Loudon 5:40.26

10 HUBER, Chase Hopewell-Loudon 5:54.97

11 HERRING, Daniel Calvert 5:55.50

12 WILLIAMSON, Tyler Gibsonburg 6:19.92

RIEHM, Kurtis Calvert DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Calvert (A) 54.54 8

1) ELCHERT, Morgan 2) MILLER, Emily

3) SOMODI, Kara 4) MILLER, Olivia

2 Gibsonburg (A) 55.66 6

1) FOSTER, Jessika 2) MORANT, Jazmyne

3) GNIESER, Brenna 4) HARRIS, Vonaija

3 Gibsonburg (B) 57.75

1) SPANFELLNER, Jenna 2) SAUSEDA, Katiana

3) TRAUTSCH, Britney 4) TEEPLE, Addie

4 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 57.83 4

1) JONES, Alayna 2) EILRICH, Kendall

3) JORDAN, Maddie 4) JACKSON, Alexandrea

5 St. Mary C.C. (A) 59.01 2

1) WICKER, Maddy 2) MITCHELL, Julia

3) HILE, Nicolette 4) PUGEOT, Natalie
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#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Hopewell-Loudon (B) 1:02.30

1) COLATRUGLIO, Maddy 2) LINK-KALOIDES, Kayla

3) REINHART, Haley 4) FLORES, Emily

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 47.01 8

1) ENDICOTT, Jagger 2) AGABA, Tyler

3) SUTER, Owen 4) BEUCLER, George

2 Calvert (A) 47.03 6

1) WARNEMENT, Cal 2) CLOUSE, Billy

3) COOK, Carter 4) MORGAN, Lee

3 Gibsonburg (A) 48.42 4

1) FROST, Daniel 2) SMITH, Connor

3) MORANT, Aiden 4) OWENS, Cole

4 St. Mary C.C. (A) 50.95 2

1) ROBINSON, Chris 2) STANFORD, Anthony

3) TORRES, Dante 4) JACKSON, Garrett

5 Hopewell-Loudon (B) 53.01

1) REINHART, Mason 2) HUFFMAN, Josh

3) REINHART, Wyatt 4) SCHMIDUTZ, Brennan

6 Hopewell-Loudon (C) 55.50

1) ELCHERT, Urban 2) KUMMERER, Aiden

3) KREAIS, Louis 4) HUBER, Brock

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRANKART, Isabella Hopewell-Loudon 1:04.68 2(1) 10

2 HILE, Nicolette St. Mary C.C. 1:09.58 2(2) 8

3 PUGEOT, Natalie St. Mary C.C. 1:12.49 1(1) 6

4 FREEBORN, McKenna Gibsonburg 1:12.53 1(2) 4

5 MICHAELS, Shelby Calvert 1:13.10 2(3) 2

6 ROGERS, Olivia Gibsonburg 1:14.00 2(4) 1

7 ZWEIFEL, Lilly Gibsonburg 1:15.35 2(5)

8 WRIGHT, Delana Hopewell-Loudon 1:27.33 2(6)

SHOEMAKER, Aliyah St. Mary C.C. DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PUGEOT, Natalie St. Mary C.C. 1:12.49

2 FREEBORN, McKenna Gibsonburg 1:12.53

SHOEMAKER, Aliyah St. Mary C.C. DNS

Section 2 of 2
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FRANKART, Isabella Hopewell-Loudon 1:04.68

2 HILE, Nicolette St. Mary C.C. 1:09.58

3 MICHAELS, Shelby Calvert 1:13.10

4 ROGERS, Olivia Gibsonburg 1:14.00

5 ZWEIFEL, Lilly Gibsonburg 1:15.35

6 WRIGHT, Delana Hopewell-Loudon 1:27.33

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROMBACH, Jacob Calvert 53.31 2(1) 10

2 BOWE, Austyn Gibsonburg 1:01.47 2(2) 8

3 MOONEY, Camden Gibsonburg 1:02.04 2(3) 6

4 RADISON, Teddy Calvert 1:02.06 2(4) 4

5 DAWSON, Alexander Gibsonburg 1:02.31 2(5) 2

6 CROWNOVER, Cannon Danbury 1:02.38 1(1) 1

7 LANHAM, Thomas Hopewell-Loudon 1:04.96 2(6)

8 JONES, Benjamin St. Mary C.C. 1:05.77 1(2)

9 RIEHM, Aaron Calvert 1:09.42 1(3)

10 BRINK, Mason Gibsonburg 1:14.80 1(4)

11 HECKLER, Patrick Hopewell-Loudon 1:15.06 1(5)

12 CRISPEN, Drew Gibsonburg 1:25.14 1(6)

ELCHERT, Urban Hopewell-Loudon DNS 2

MALTESE, Guy Danbury DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CROWNOVER, Cannon Danbury 1:02.38

2 JONES, Benjamin St. Mary C.C. 1:05.77

3 RIEHM, Aaron Calvert 1:09.42

4 BRINK, Mason Gibsonburg 1:14.80

5 HECKLER, Patrick Hopewell-Loudon 1:15.06

6 CRISPEN, Drew Gibsonburg 1:25.14

Section 2 of 2

1 ROMBACH, Jacob Calvert 53.31

2 BOWE, Austyn Gibsonburg 1:01.47

3 MOONEY, Camden Gibsonburg 1:02.04

4 RADISON, Teddy Calvert 1:02.06

5 DAWSON, Alexander Gibsonburg 1:02.31

6 LANHAM, Thomas Hopewell-Loudon 1:04.96

ELCHERT, Urban Hopewell-Loudon DNS

MALTESE, Guy Danbury DNS

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MONTGOMERY, Brianna Gibsonburg 50.58 10

2 THOMPSON, Maggie Danbury 56.29 8

3 NYE, Laney Hopewell-Loudon 58.66 6
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 MCCARTHY, Emma Danbury 1:05.50 4

5 WICKER, Maddy St. Mary C.C. 1:06.35 2

6 DUPIS, Alivia Danbury 1:10.42 1

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KREAIS, Evan Hopewell-Loudon 47.53 10

2 FOSTER, Luke Gibsonburg 51.22 8

3 ROBINSON, Chris St. Mary C.C. 53.90 6

4 WITTE, Chase Gibsonburg 53.92 4

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MARINGER, Maria Danbury 2:37.97 10

2 ROERDINK, Alivia Hopewell-Loudon 2:38.12 8

3 SCHREINER, Hannah Hopewell-Loudon 2:43.72 6

4 WALTON, Alizabith St. Mary C.C. 2:45.82 4

5 SPAUN, Hannah Calvert 2:46.72 2

6 WYMAN, Kara Hopewell-Loudon 3:02.64 1

7 MOLTER, Alayna Gibsonburg 3:02.67

8 OSWALT, Abby Hopewell-Loudon 3:04.71

9 FOSTER, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 3:14.92

10 ROLOFSKY, Sage St. Mary C.C. 3:16.28

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HENDERSON, Jacob Gibsonburg 2:25.90 10

2 ROERDINK, Xander Hopewell-Loudon 2:26.02 8

3 REINHART, Carter Hopewell-Loudon 2:27.87 6

4 FRUTH, Vince Hopewell-Loudon 2:28.70 4

5 PORTEOUS, Alex Gibsonburg 2:29.04 2

6 REINHART, Garrett Hopewell-Loudon 2:35.04 1

7 HERRING, Daniel Calvert 2:35.37

8 TORRES, Dante St. Mary C.C. 2:41.80

9 JONES, Benjamin St. Mary C.C. 2:43.80

10 RISNER, Zeke Hopewell-Loudon 2:50.75

11 WILLIAMSON, Tyler Gibsonburg 2:52.16

12 LUCIUS, Eli Hopewell-Loudon 2:54.01

RIEHM, Kurtis Calvert NT

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Leah Calvert 25.91   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MILLER, Emily Calvert 28.79   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 FRANKART, Isabella Hopewell-Loudon 29.02   (NW) 3(3) 6
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 HARRIS, Vonaija Gibsonburg 30.03   (NW) 3(4) 4

5 MORANT, Jazmyne Gibsonburg 30.51   (NW) 3(5) 2

6 JORDAN, Maddie Hopewell-Loudon 31.39   (NW) 2(1) 1

7 HILE, Nicolette St. Mary C.C. 31.59   (NW) 1(1)

8 PAUL, Sophia Gibsonburg 31.82   (NW) 3(6)

9 MICHAELS, Shelby Calvert 32.60   (NW) 3(7)

10 EILRICH, Kendall Hopewell-Loudon 32.88   (NW) 2(2)

11 MITCHELL, Julia St. Mary C.C. 33.45   (NW) 2(3)

12 HARTMAN, Claire Gibsonburg 34.16   (NW) 2(4)

13 MATTHEWS, Bella St. Mary C.C. 34.22   (NW) 1(2)

14 LINK-KALOIDES, Kayla Hopewell-Loudon 34.47   (NW) 2(5)

15 DINSMORE, Sophia St. Mary C.C. 34.63   (NW) 2(6)

16 REINHART, Haley Hopewell-Loudon 34.67   (NW) 2(7)

17 WRIGHT, Delana Hopewell-Loudon 34.99   (NW) 2(8)

18 JACKSON, Alexandrea Hopewell-Loudon 35.19   (NW) 3(8)

19 ROGERS, Olivia Gibsonburg 35.49   (NW) 1(3)

MENDOZA, Josey Gibsonburg DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HILE, Nicolette St. Mary C.C. 31.59

2 MATTHEWS, Bella St. Mary C.C. 34.22

3 ROGERS, Olivia Gibsonburg 35.49

MENDOZA, Josey Gibsonburg DQ

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JORDAN, Maddie Hopewell-Loudon 31.39

2 EILRICH, Kendall Hopewell-Loudon 32.88

3 MITCHELL, Julia St. Mary C.C. 33.45

4 HARTMAN, Claire Gibsonburg 34.16

5 LINK-KALOIDES, Kayla Hopewell-Loudon 34.47

6 DINSMORE, Sophia St. Mary C.C. 34.63

7 REINHART, Haley Hopewell-Loudon 34.67

8 WRIGHT, Delana Hopewell-Loudon 34.99

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Leah Calvert 25.91

2 MILLER, Emily Calvert 28.79

3 FRANKART, Isabella Hopewell-Loudon 29.02

4 HARRIS, Vonaija Gibsonburg 30.03

5 MORANT, Jazmyne Gibsonburg 30.51

6 PAUL, Sophia Gibsonburg 31.82

7 MICHAELS, Shelby Calvert 32.60

8 JACKSON, Alexandrea Hopewell-Loudon 35.19
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#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEUCLER, George Hopewell-Loudon 24.41   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 SMITH, Connor Gibsonburg 25.17   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 KERR, Liam Calvert 25.42   (NW) 3(3) 6

4 JACKSON, Garrett St. Mary C.C. 25.87   (NW) 2(1) 4

5 AGABA, Tyler Hopewell-Loudon 26.07   (NW) 3(4) 2

6 RITZLER, Landon Calvert 26.91   (NW) 2(2) 1

7 REINHART, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon 27.02   (NW) 2(3)

8 LONGO, Joey Calvert 27.21   (NW) 3(5)

9 MORANT, Aiden Gibsonburg 27.30   (NW) 3(6)

10 CROWNOVER, Cannon Danbury 27.40   (NW) 2(4)

11 STANFORD, Anthony St. Mary C.C. 27.50   (NW) 1(1)

12 ELMORE, Donovan Hopewell-Loudon 27.66   (NW) 3(7)

13 SALAZAR, Antonio Gibsonburg 27.89   (NW) 1(2)

14 KUMMERER, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 30.12   (NW) 2(5)

15 RIEHM, Aaron Calvert 31.55   (NW) 2(6)

16 CRISPEN, Drew Gibsonburg 36.22   (NW) 1(3)

17 HECKLER, Patrick Hopewell-Loudon 37.49   (NW) 2(7)

LANHAM, Thomas Hopewell-Loudon DNS 3

WALERMYER, Landon Calvert NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 STANFORD, Anthony St. Mary C.C. 27.50

2 SALAZAR, Antonio Gibsonburg 27.89

3 CRISPEN, Drew Gibsonburg 36.22

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACKSON, Garrett St. Mary C.C. 25.87

2 RITZLER, Landon Calvert 26.91

3 REINHART, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon 27.02

4 CROWNOVER, Cannon Danbury 27.40

5 KUMMERER, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 30.12

6 RIEHM, Aaron Calvert 31.55

7 HECKLER, Patrick Hopewell-Loudon 37.49

WALERMYER, Landon Calvert NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEUCLER, George Hopewell-Loudon 24.41

2 SMITH, Connor Gibsonburg 25.17

3 KERR, Liam Calvert 25.42

4 AGABA, Tyler Hopewell-Loudon 26.07

5 LONGO, Joey Calvert 27.21

6 MORANT, Aiden Gibsonburg 27.30

7 ELMORE, Donovan Hopewell-Loudon 27.66

LANHAM, Thomas Hopewell-Loudon DNS
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#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SIMMONS, Emelia Gibsonburg 13:09.99 10

2 HINTZE, Emma Hopewell-Loudon 13:52.72 8

3 HUBER, Alanee Hopewell-Loudon 15:03.73 6

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CAPRARA, Anthony Gibsonburg 10:43.46 10

2 HILL, Tyler Gibsonburg 11:18.11 8

3 MORGAN, Sam Calvert 11:44.18 6

4 FRUTH, Will Hopewell-Loudon 11:58.97 4

5 BEEKER, Evan Calvert 12:01.32 2

6 SCHMITZ, Beau Hopewell-Loudon 12:16.65 1

7 LUST, Logan Hopewell-Loudon 12:37.58

8 FITZPATRICK, Alex Hopewell-Loudon 13:54.05

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Calvert (A) 4:30.08 8

1) BROWN, Brooklyn 2) MILLER, Olivia

3) LANICEK, Caroline 4) SHOOK, Camryn

2 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 4:54.19 6

1) ROERDINK, Alivia 2) WYMAN, Hanna

3) NYE, Laney 4) FRANKART, Isabella

3 Gibsonburg (A) 5:03.07 4

1) MOLTER, Alayna 2) ROGERS, Olivia

3) MYERHOLTZ, Mary 4) MONTGOMERY, Brianna

4 Hopewell-Loudon (B) 5:16.04

1) SCHREINER, Hannah 2) WYMAN, Kara

3) ARBOGAST, Emily 4) HINTZE, Emma

5 Gibsonburg (B) 5:20.70

1) GNIESER, Brenna 2) FREEBORN, McKenna

3) ZWEIFEL, Lilly 4) TEEPLE, Addie

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Calvert (A) 3:57.59 8

1) MORGAN, Lee 2) RADISON, Teddy

3) CLOUSE, Billy 4) WARNEMENT, Cal

2 Gibsonburg (A) 4:05.11 6

1) AMOR, Cyler 2) BOWE, Austyn

3) MOONEY, Camden 4) PORTEOUS, Alex
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#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 4:12.37 4

1) KREAIS, Adam 2) SUTER, Owen

3) ELMORE, Donovan 4) SCHMIDUTZ, Brennan

4 Gibsonburg (B) 4:27.98

1) MOLTER, Cameron 2) WITTE, Chase

3) BRINK, Mason 4) DAWSON, Alexander

5 Hopewell-Loudon (B) 4:36.46

1) FRUTH, Vince 2) HUBER, Brock

3) LUCIUS, Eli 4) HUFFMAN, Josh

#25 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" Pts
1 LYNCH, Mazzara St. Mary C.C. 5' 0" P P O O O O O XXO O 10

2 THOMPSON, Maggie Danbury 4' 10" P O O O O O O O XXX 8

3 MEIER, Carleigh Calvert 4' 8" P P P O O XO XXO XXX 5

3 MICHAELS, Shelby Calvert 4' 8" O O O O O XO XXO XXX 5

5 SPANFELLNER, Jenna Gibsonburg 4' 6" P P P O O XO XXX 2

6 JACKSON, Alexandrea Hopewell-Loudon 4' 2" O O O O XXX 1

7 GNIESER, Brenna Gibsonburg 4' 2" O O XO O XXX

8 EILRICH, Kendall Hopewell-Loudon 4' 2" XXO XO O O XXX

9 ARBOGAST, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 4' 0" O O XXO XXX

10 FOSTER, Jessika Gibsonburg 3' 10" O O XXX

COLATRUGLIO, Maddy Hopewell-Loudon NH XXX

SPAUN, Hannah Calvert NH

#26 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" Pts
1 MORGAN, Lee Calvert 5' 8" P P O O O XO XO XXX 10

2 KREAIS, Evan Hopewell-Loudon 5' 6" P P P O O XO XXX 7

2 ELMORE, Donovan Hopewell-Loudon 5' 6" O O O O O XO XXX 7

4 ENDICOTT, Jagger Hopewell-Loudon 5' 4" P P XO O O XXX 4

5 MOONEY, Camden Gibsonburg 5' 4" O O O O XO XXX 2

6 AGABA, Tyler Hopewell-Loudon 5' 2" O O O O XXX 1

7 KREAIS, Adam Hopewell-Loudon 5' 2" P O O XXO XXX

8 FOSTER, Luke Gibsonburg 5' 0" O XO XO XXX

9 KREAIS, Louis Hopewell-Loudon 5' 0" XXO O XXO XXX

10 MOLTER, Cameron Gibsonburg 4' 10" XO XO XXX

MALTESE, Guy Danbury NH

#27 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Team Mark 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" Pts
1 OWENS, Cole Gibsonburg 11' 6" P P P O P O O O O XXX 10

2 REINHART, Garrett Hopewell-Loudon 9' 0" XO XO XO XXO XXX 8

3 REINHART, Mason Hopewell-Loudon 8' 6" O O XO XXX 6
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#27 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
4 WITTE, Chase Gibsonburg 8' 0" O O XXX 4

5 SCHMITZ, Beau Hopewell-Loudon 7' 6" O XXX 2

Pl Name Team Mark 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" Pts
2 REINHART, Garrett Hopewell-Loudon (cont'd) P O XO 8

3 REINHART, Mason Hopewell-Loudon (cont'd) O O O 6

4 WITTE, Chase Gibsonburg (cont'd) O O O 4

5 SCHMITZ, Beau Hopewell-Loudon (cont'd) O O XO 2

HECKLER, Patrick Hopewell-Loudon NH XXX

#28 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Team Mark 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" Pts
1 LYNCH, Mazzara St. Mary C.C. 8' 6" P P P P P O XO XXX 10

2 MYERHOLTZ, Mary Gibsonburg 6' 6" O O XO XXX 8

3 WYMAN, Kara Hopewell-Loudon 6' 0" O O XXX 6

SAUSEDA, Katiana Gibsonburg NH P XXX

#29 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MILLER, Olivia Calvert 15' 4"   (NW) 14' 1" FOUL 13' 51 /2 15' 4" 10

2 MEIER, Carleigh Calvert 14' 71 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 14' 71 /2 FOUL 8

3 ROERDINK, Alivia Hopewell-Loudon 14' 5"   (NW) FOUL 14' 5" FOUL 14' 0" 6

4 MICHAELS, Shelby Calvert 14' 21 /2   (NW) FOUL 14' 21 /2 13' 11" 13' 111 /2 4

5 PAUL, Sophia Gibsonburg 13' 41 /2   (NW) 13' 3" 12' 5" 13' 41 /2 13' 21 /2 2

6 WRIGHT, Delana Hopewell-Loudon 13' 1"   (NW) 12' 41 /2 11' 9" 13' 1" 12' 91 /2 1

7 MOLTER, Alayna Gibsonburg 13' 0"   (NW) FOUL 12' 6" 12' 9" 13' 0"

8 ZWEIFEL, Lilly Gibsonburg 12' 8"   (NW) 12' 8" 12' 2" 12' 31 /2 11' 111 /2

9 HALBEISEN, Malani Gibsonburg 12' 21 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 12' 21 /2 11' 11"

10 TEEPLE, Addie Gibsonburg 11' 7"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 11' 7" 11' 2"

11 FLORES, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 11' 6"   (NW) 11' 4" 11' 6" 11' 0" 10' 7"

SPANFELLNER, Jenna Gibsonburg NM

#30 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ROMBACH, Jacob Calvert 20' 61 /2   (NW) 17' 6" 20' 61 /2 19' 11" 18' 61 /2 10

2 SUTER, Owen Hopewell-Loudon 18' 21 /2   (NW) 18' 21 /2 16' 101 /2 18' 21 /2 18' 1" 8

3 KREAIS, Evan Hopewell-Loudon 17' 11 /2   (NW) 17' 11 /2 16' 11" PASS PASS 6

4 CLOUSE, Billy Calvert 17' 1"   (NW) 15' 91 /2 16' 11" 16' 8" 17' 1" 4

5 ELMORE, Donovan Hopewell-Loudon 16' 101 /2   (NW) 16' 01 /2 16' 101 /2 16' 0" 15' 101 /2 2

6 KREAIS, Adam Hopewell-Loudon 16' 51 /2   (NW) 12' 0" 16' 1" 15' 1" 16' 51 /2 1

7 COOK, Carter Calvert 15' 51 /2   (NW) 15' 3" 15' 5" 15' 51 /2 15' 2"

8 RADISON, Teddy Calvert 15' 0"   (NW) 14' 111 /2 14' 81 /2 14' 101 /2 15' 0"

9 KREAIS, Louis Hopewell-Loudon 14' 101 /2   (NW) 14' 101 /2 14' 101 /2 14' 7" 14' 3"

10 FOSTER, Luke Gibsonburg 14' 8"   (NW) 14' 5" 14' 8" 14' 3" FOUL

11 MORANT, Aiden Gibsonburg 13' 71 /2   (NW) 13' 41 /2 13' 61 /2 12' 101 /2 13' 71 /2

12 CRISPEN, Drew Gibsonburg 11' 0"   (NW) FOUL 11' 0" FOUL FOUL

13 FITZPATRICK, Alex Hopewell-Loudon 10' 4"   (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 10' 4"
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#31 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 DANIEL, Anna Hopewell-Loudon 31' 3" 2(1) 10

2 BALSIZER, Madison Gibsonburg 30' 3" 2(2) 8

3 OTT, Allison Calvert 28' 91 /4 1(1) 6

4 FOSTER, Jessika Gibsonburg 28' 41 /2 1(2) 4

5 WRIGHT, Madison St. Mary C.C. 26' 31 /2 1(3) 2

6 MILLER, Cambree Hopewell-Loudon 25' 83 /4 2(3) 1

7 KAISER, Gretchen Gibsonburg 25' 51 /2 1(4)

8 MENDOZA, Josey Gibsonburg 24' 111 /2 1(5)

9 KIRIAN, Ava Hopewell-Loudon 21' 111 /2 2(4)

10 LOUDENSLAGER, Kayla Danbury 21' 61 /4 2(5)

11 LEY, Savanah Hopewell-Loudon 21' 6" 2(6)

12 SCHWANGER, Lilly St. Mary C.C. 17' 41 /4 1(6)

13 WOLPERT, Breanna Gibsonburg 16' 11 /4 2(7)

14 JOHNSON, Mylee St. Mary C.C. 16' 0" 2(8)

15 SHOEMAKER, Aliyah St. Mary C.C. 15' 111 /2 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 OTT, Allison Calvert 28' 91 /4

2 FOSTER, Jessika Gibsonburg 28' 41 /2

3 WRIGHT, Madison St. Mary C.C. 26' 31 /2

4 KAISER, Gretchen Gibsonburg 25' 51 /2

5 MENDOZA, Josey Gibsonburg 24' 111 /2

6 SCHWANGER, Lilly St. Mary C.C. 17' 41 /4

7 SHOEMAKER, Aliyah St. Mary C.C. 15' 111 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 DANIEL, Anna Hopewell-Loudon 31' 3"

2 BALSIZER, Madison Gibsonburg 30' 3"

3 MILLER, Cambree Hopewell-Loudon 25' 83 /4

4 KIRIAN, Ava Hopewell-Loudon 21' 111 /2

5 LOUDENSLAGER, Kayla Danbury 21' 61 /4

6 LEY, Savanah Hopewell-Loudon 21' 6"

7 WOLPERT, Breanna Gibsonburg 16' 11 /4

8 JOHNSON, Mylee St. Mary C.C. 16' 0"

#32 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 RECKER, Lucas Calvert 40' 101 /2 1(1) 10

2 NUTTER, Will Hopewell-Loudon 39' 111 /4 3(1) 8

3 MASTERSON, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 39' 2" 3(2) 6

4 FROST, Daniel Gibsonburg 37' 31 /2 1(2) 4

5 ENDICOTT, Jagger Hopewell-Loudon 36' 81 /2 1(3) 2

6 EWALD, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 35' 9" 2(1) 1

7 GREENE, David Hopewell-Loudon 35' 61 /2 3(3)

8 HOSSLER, Erik Hopewell-Loudon 35' 03 /4 3(4)
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
9 RITCHIE, Jamason Gibsonburg 34' 81 /2 1(4)

10 STAHL, Haden Hopewell-Loudon 33' 51 /2 3(5)

11 FABER, Daniel Hopewell-Loudon 30' 8" 3(6)

12 TRUMPOWER, Crew St. Mary C.C. 30' 4" 1(5)

13 GARCIA, Octavio Hopewell-Loudon 30' 21 /2 3(7)

14 HARMAN, Antonio Hopewell-Loudon 28' 01 /2 2(2)

15 URBAN, Trevor Hopewell-Loudon 27' 41 /2 2(3)

16 KYSAR, Kyrian Hopewell-Loudon 27' 11 /2 2(4)

17 TURCO, Scott Hopewell-Loudon 26' 101 /2 3(8)

18 SERNA, Brian St. Mary C.C. 26' 81 /2 25' 111 /2 26' 83 /4 1(6)

19 FABER, Tommy St. Mary C.C. 26' 0" 1(7)

20 RATHBURN, Cooper Hopewell-Loudon 25' 111 /2 2(5)

21 FOX, Vinny Hopewell-Loudon 25' 6" 2(6)

22 ROBERTS, Conner Calvert 22' 2" 1(8)

BORES, Jack Calvert NM 2

FAETANINI, Sebastian St. Mary C.C. NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 RECKER, Lucas Calvert 40' 101 /2

2 FROST, Daniel Gibsonburg 37' 31 /2

3 ENDICOTT, Jagger Hopewell-Loudon 36' 81 /2

4 RITCHIE, Jamason Gibsonburg 34' 81 /2

5 TRUMPOWER, Crew St. Mary C.C. 30' 4"

6 SERNA, Brian St. Mary C.C. 26' 81 /2 25' 111 /2 26' 83 /4

7 FABER, Tommy St. Mary C.C. 26' 0"

8 ROBERTS, Conner Calvert 22' 2"

Flight 2 of 3

1 EWALD, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 35' 9"

2 HARMAN, Antonio Hopewell-Loudon 28' 01 /2

3 URBAN, Trevor Hopewell-Loudon 27' 41 /2

4 KYSAR, Kyrian Hopewell-Loudon 27' 11 /2

5 RATHBURN, Cooper Hopewell-Loudon 25' 111 /2

6 FOX, Vinny Hopewell-Loudon 25' 6"

BORES, Jack Calvert NM

FAETANINI, Sebastian St. Mary C.C. NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 NUTTER, Will Hopewell-Loudon 39' 111 /4

2 MASTERSON, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 39' 2"

3 GREENE, David Hopewell-Loudon 35' 61 /2

4 HOSSLER, Erik Hopewell-Loudon 35' 03 /4

5 STAHL, Haden Hopewell-Loudon 33' 51 /2

6 FABER, Daniel Hopewell-Loudon 30' 8"

7 GARCIA, Octavio Hopewell-Loudon 30' 21 /2

8 TURCO, Scott Hopewell-Loudon 26' 101 /2
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#33 Boys Discus

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 HOSSLER, Erik Hopewell-Loudon 128' 3" 3(1) 10

2 EWALD, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 116' 81 /2 3(2) 8

3 RECKER, Lucas Calvert 116' 0" 1(1) 6

4 NUTTER, Will Hopewell-Loudon 102' 4" 3(3) 4

5 SCHMIDUTZ, Brennan Hopewell-Loudon 97' 10" 3(4) 2

6 TURCO, Scott Hopewell-Loudon 97' 4" 2(1) 1

7 STAHL, Haden Hopewell-Loudon 95' 5" 3(5)

8 HENDERSON, Jacob Gibsonburg 92' 3" 1(2)

9 TRUMPOWER, Crew St. Mary C.C. 91' 61 /2 1(3)

10 GREENE, David Hopewell-Loudon 91' 5" 3(6)

11 FOSTER, Luke Gibsonburg 82' 2" 1(4)

12 MASTERSON, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 79' 51 /2 3(7)

13 RITCHIE, Jamason Gibsonburg 77' 111 /2 1(5)

14 FOX, Vinny Hopewell-Loudon 75' 01 /2 2(2)

15 SERNA, Brian St. Mary C.C. 71' 8" 1(6)

16 FABER, Daniel Hopewell-Loudon 71' 01 /2 3(8)

17 URBAN, Trevor Hopewell-Loudon 66' 8" 2(3)

18 FABER, Tommy St. Mary C.C. 65' 7" 1(7)

19 GARCIA, Octavio Hopewell-Loudon 64' 61 /2 3(9)

20 KYSAR, Kyrian Hopewell-Loudon 61' 01 /2 2(4)

21 FRUTH, Vince Hopewell-Loudon 55' 101 /2 2(5)

22 STAIB, Braden Calvert 50' 10" 2(6)

23 ROBERTS, Conner Calvert 49' 8" 1(8)

24 RATHBURN, Cooper Hopewell-Loudon 46' 31 /2 2(7)

FAETANINI, Sebastian St. Mary C.C. NM 1

HARMAN, Antonio Hopewell-Loudon NM 2

BORES, Jack Calvert NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 RECKER, Lucas Calvert 116' 0"

2 HENDERSON, Jacob Gibsonburg 92' 3"

3 TRUMPOWER, Crew St. Mary C.C. 91' 61 /2

4 FOSTER, Luke Gibsonburg 82' 2"

5 RITCHIE, Jamason Gibsonburg 77' 111 /2

6 SERNA, Brian St. Mary C.C. 71' 8"

7 FABER, Tommy St. Mary C.C. 65' 7"

8 ROBERTS, Conner Calvert 49' 8"

FAETANINI, Sebastian St. Mary C.C. NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 TURCO, Scott Hopewell-Loudon 97' 4"

2 FOX, Vinny Hopewell-Loudon 75' 01 /2

3 URBAN, Trevor Hopewell-Loudon 66' 8"

4 KYSAR, Kyrian Hopewell-Loudon 61' 01 /2

5 FRUTH, Vince Hopewell-Loudon 55' 101 /2
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#33 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 STAIB, Braden Calvert 50' 10"

7 RATHBURN, Cooper Hopewell-Loudon 46' 31 /2

HARMAN, Antonio Hopewell-Loudon NM

BORES, Jack Calvert NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 HOSSLER, Erik Hopewell-Loudon 128' 3"

2 EWALD, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 116' 81 /2

3 NUTTER, Will Hopewell-Loudon 102' 4"

4 SCHMIDUTZ, Brennan Hopewell-Loudon 97' 10"

5 STAHL, Haden Hopewell-Loudon 95' 5"

6 GREENE, David Hopewell-Loudon 91' 5"

7 MASTERSON, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 79' 51 /2

8 FABER, Daniel Hopewell-Loudon 71' 01 /2

9 GARCIA, Octavio Hopewell-Loudon 64' 61 /2

#34 Girls Discus

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 DANIEL, Anna Hopewell-Loudon 96' 8" 88' 31 /2 96' 8" 2(1) 10

2 KIRIAN, Ava Hopewell-Loudon 87' 81 /2 FOUL 87' 81 /2 2(2) 8

3 BALSIZER, Madison Gibsonburg 83' 6" 83' 6" 81' 51 /2 1(1) 6

4 OTT, Allison Calvert 81' 101 /2 81' 101 /2 80' 4" 1(2) 4

5 WRIGHT, Madison St. Mary C.C. 75' 6" 72' 6" 75' 6" 1(3) 2

6 MENDOZA, Josey Gibsonburg 74' 01 /2 FOUL 74' 01 /2 1(4) 1

7 KAISER, Gretchen Gibsonburg 65' 61 /2 63' 11 /2 65' 61 /2 1(5)

8 MILLER, Cambree Hopewell-Loudon 64' 9" FOUL 64' 9" 2(3)

9 SCHWANGER, Lilly St. Mary C.C. 56' 0" 56' 0" 45' 1" 1(6)

10 WOLPERT, Breanna Gibsonburg 54' 2" 54' 2" 43' 11 /2 2(4)

11 LEY, Savanah Hopewell-Loudon 51' 51 /2 51' 51 /2 50' 111 /2 2(5)

12 JOHNSON, Mylee St. Mary C.C. 45' 101 /2 45' 101 /2 45' 91 /2 1(7)

13 SENTLE, Ally Gibsonburg 36' 51 /2 36' 51 /2 34' 11" 2(6)

14 SHOEMAKER, Aliyah St. Mary C.C. 34' 61 /2 34' 21 /2 34' 61 /2 2(7)

LOUDENSLAGER, Kayla Danbury NM FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BALSIZER, Madison Gibsonburg 83' 6" 83' 6" 81' 51 /2

2 OTT, Allison Calvert 81' 101 /2 81' 101 /2 80' 4"

3 WRIGHT, Madison St. Mary C.C. 75' 6" 72' 6" 75' 6"

4 MENDOZA, Josey Gibsonburg 74' 01 /2 FOUL 74' 01 /2

5 KAISER, Gretchen Gibsonburg 65' 61 /2 63' 11 /2 65' 61 /2

6 SCHWANGER, Lilly St. Mary C.C. 56' 0" 56' 0" 45' 1"

7 JOHNSON, Mylee St. Mary C.C. 45' 101 /2 45' 101 /2 45' 91 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 DANIEL, Anna Hopewell-Loudon 96' 8" 88' 31 /2 96' 8"

2 KIRIAN, Ava Hopewell-Loudon 87' 81 /2 FOUL 87' 81 /2

3 MILLER, Cambree Hopewell-Loudon 64' 9" FOUL 64' 9"
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#34 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 WOLPERT, Breanna Gibsonburg 54' 2" 54' 2" 43' 11 /2

5 LEY, Savanah Hopewell-Loudon 51' 51 /2 51' 51 /2 50' 111 /2

6 SENTLE, Ally Gibsonburg 36' 51 /2 36' 51 /2 34' 11"

7 SHOEMAKER, Aliyah St. Mary C.C. 34' 61 /2 34' 21 /2 34' 61 /2

LOUDENSLAGER, Kayla Danbury NM FOUL FOUL

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hopewell-Loudon HLOU 181

2 Gibsonburg GIB 142

3 Calvert CALV 97

4 St. Mary C.C. SSMC 17

5 Danbury DANB 1

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hopewell-Loudon HLOU 129

2 Gibsonburg GIB 122

3 Calvert CALV 96

4 St. Mary C.C. SSMC 65

5 Danbury DANB 49
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